AIR UNIT (F.R.L.UNIT)
MACC300 series
30 57 60 70
13
8
20
7
69

Symbol
MACC300 – 8A – □ – □
Order example
MODEL BORE
SIZE
FILTER
ELEMENT
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
Blank: 5μm
40u: 40μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Flow feature
Primary pressure
0.7 MPa
Primary pressure
0.7 MPa
8A
10A